
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 9 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1937002963 5PSLSB 20.59 9.50 195.60

1937002982P11 - (323-452) CALDWELL LAKES SEC 1 BS 20.53 3.50 71.86

1937002991P11 - (323-433) Barry Rose WRF phase 1 7PSSDB 20.62 5.15 106.19

1937003011P11 - (323-810) STERLING LAKES DRIVE EXTENSION - WSDP 5PSSDB 20.54 3.50 71.89

1937003017P11 - (323-32) VALENCIA SEC 13 / Dogwood Ave 5PSSDB 20.61 4.20 86.56

1937003028P11 - (323-11) Metro MAINTENANCE WAY 7PSSDB 20.59 6.20 127.66

1937003052P11 - 323-1613 5PSLSB 20.59 9.50 195.60

1937003068P11 - (323-1903) Valencia Sec 14 WSD 5PSSDB 20.53 3.70 75.96

1937003078 7PSSDB 20.55 6.20 127.41

1058.73

5% -52.94

SUBTOTAL 1005.79

-$188.32

TOTAL $817.47

Settlement
of payment

Freddy Quintero 6/12/2025

Jose Sanchez R005377

0

D35

Pugmill - Order

P11 - 323-1613

P11 - (323-11) Metro MAINTENANCE WAY

Fuel


	06-05-2025 to 06-11-2025



